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000047851 Swimming Pool and 55,000 08/09/2023

36295 SFR 0 11/12/2019

36295 SFR 1,938 02/07/2018

34627 GARAGE 382 11/07/2016

HX Base Yr

11394 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LULU

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 1,345 96.0000 59.52 80,054 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 STRG/CONV  0% - 0 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 896 49,064

UOP 736 20 147 8,049

UST 672 45 302 16,537

2,304 1,345 73,650

BAS= W32UST= W24 UOP= W8 S36 E64N8 W56 N28$ S28E24N28$ S28E32
N28$.

BAS

32

28

32
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24

28

24

28
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 528.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,056

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 26,617

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 900.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,700

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

38,573

1 0100 C SFR 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 50.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 14,190

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 46.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 12,880

4 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 14.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,452

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 111.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 499,500
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HX Base Yr

11394 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LULU

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,791 120.8450 135.35 648,462 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 4070

BAS 2,378 100 2024 2,378 315,425

FGR 768 55 2024 422 55,976

FOP 70 30 2024 21 2,785

FOP 360 30 2024 108 14,326

FOP 566 30 2024 170 22,550

FUS 408 100 2024 408 54,119

FUS 1,284 100 2024 1,284 170,313

5,834 4,791 635,493

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=69,21] W14 S16 W31 N10 W11 S30 E8 S16 E34
S10 E2 D2R2 E6 U2R2 E2 N62 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=6,-5] E24 S32 W24 N32 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=21,57] W8 S14 D5L5 S5 D5R5 E5 U5R5 E12 S2
E7 N2 E13 N8 W34 N16 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-60,25] E24 S17 W24 N17 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=55,25] W25 S2 W6 S10 E31 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=8,27] E5 S14 W5 N14 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-100,10] W13 S20 W22 N20 W13 S33 E34 S10
E14 N43 $
.
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